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201209260003
67720

09/26/2012
02:00:21

VERNON
REAL ESTATE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

42 1 Lot#:6-53
Book:42 Pg:1
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION

201209100003
41430

09/10/2012
11:39:17

VERNON
REAL ESTATE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

42 121 Lot#:325
Book:42
Pg:121
Sub:CREEKSI
DE PHASE 2
PART C

201209100003
41420

09/10/2012
11:39:16

VERNON
REAL ESTATE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

42 121 Lot#:324
Book:42
Pg:121
Sub:CREEKSI
DE PHASE 2
PART C

201209100003
41440

09/10/2012
11:39:18

VERNON
REAL ESTATE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

42 121 Lot#:326
Book:42
Pg:121
Sub:CREEKSI
DE PHASE 2
PART C

201209260003
67700

09/26/2012
02:00:19

VERNON
REAL ESTATE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-2
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201209260003
67740

09/26/2012
02:00:23

VERNON
REAL ESTATE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-95
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201209260003
67760

09/26/2012
02:00:25

VERNON
REAL ESTATE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-96
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201209260003
67780

09/26/2012
02:00:27

VERNON
REAL ESTATE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-94
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR


