Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201209260003 67720	09/26/2012 02:00:21	VERNON REAL ESTATE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			42	1		Lot#:6-53 Book:42 Pg:1 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION
201209100003 41430	09/10/2012 11:39:17	VERNON REAL ESTATE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			42	121		Lot#:325 Book:42 Pg:121 Sub:CREEKSI DE PHASE 2 PART C
201209100003 41420	09/10/2012 11:39:16	VERNON REAL ESTATE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			42	121		Lot#:324 Book:42 Pg:121 Sub:CREEKSI DE PHASE 2 PART C
201209100003 41440	09/10/2012 11:39:18	VERNON REAL ESTATE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			42	121		Lot#:326 Book:42 Pg:121 Sub:CREEKSI DE PHASE 2 PART C
201209260003 67700	09/26/2012 02:00:19	VERNON REAL ESTATE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			37	13		Lot#:6-2 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201209260003 67740	09/26/2012 02:00:23	VERNON REAL ESTATE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			37	13		Lot#:6-95 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201209260003 67760	09/26/2012 02:00:25	VERNON REAL ESTATE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			37	13		Lot#:6-96 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201209260003 67780	09/26/2012 02:00:27	VERNON REAL ESTATE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			37	13		Lot#:6-94 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR